
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-2 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  151 SCT:  43

16122 Chip 37.28 1 0 0NQ 0Cassens 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  154 SCT:  41

20193 Jetta 33.23 0 01 100Q 0Cutsforth 0

20132 Keen 61.04 2 1 0NQ 2Callery 0

20188 Elan 43.61 2 0 0NQ 0Sexton 0

20191 Kismet 23.39 1 1 0NQ 2Plekkenpol 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  154 SCT:  43

24168 Pink 0.00 2 3 0NQ 2Houg 1

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  154 SCT:  46

16075 Zaffre 24.70 0 1 0NQ 1Plekkenpol 0

16180 Kuiper 47.69 1 0 0NQ 0Bata 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  154 SCT:  48

20091 Sully 36.29 0 01 100Q 0Gibbs-Ehrie 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  147 SCT:  48

08100 Sadie 27.19 0 01 100Q 0McElroy 0

08097 Ben 33.87 0 1 0NQ 0Breese 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  147 SCT:  45

12104 Rainey 29.77 0 01 100Q 0Julius 0

12109 Punky 33.03 0 02 100Q 0Potz 0

12110 Rooney 40.57 0 03 100Q 0Nord 0

12106 Callie 33.06 0 1 0NQ 0Laubersheimer 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  151 SCT:  43

16127 Twix 25.12 0 01 100Q 0Wagner 0

16112 Rip 26.12 0 02 100Q 0Schmidt 0

16121 Meme 31.61 0 03 100Q 0Patregnani 0

16124 Blink 33.21 0 04 100Q 0Kothe 0

16118 Josephine 34.80 0 0 100Q 0Damgaard 0

16128 Rusty 39.22 0 0 100Q 0Glommen 0

16108 Simone 26.51 0 0 0NQ 1Kaye 0

16113 Black Jax 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Waltonen 1

16114 Binx 39.18 1 1 0NQ 0Holm 0

16116 Rizzo 34.33 1 0 0NQ 0Dunham 0

16123 Henrietta 50.61 1 0 0NQ 0Hansen 0

16125 Zeva 33.39 1 1 0NQ 1Koon 0

16117 Groot 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Murphy 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  154 SCT:  41

20141 Mazikeen 24.65 0 01 100Q 0Sather 0

20135 Kite 26.76 0 02 100Q 0Cutsforth 0

20140 Apollo 27.84 0 03 100Q 0Teh 0

20138 Rave 29.45 0 04 100Q 0Kothe 0

20147 SPARX 30.53 0 0 100Q 0Schreiner 0

20161 LindE 32.09 0 0 100Q 0Patregnani 0

20139 Skip 32.55 0 0 100Q 0Woodard 0

20159 Zip 33.68 0 0 100Q 0Kelly 0

20134 Bob Seger 34.54 0 0 100Q 0Patregnani 0

20142 Free-Beer 39.06 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0

20148 Fozzie 39.71 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20149 Diggs 44.10 2 4 0NQ 1Patregnani 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-2 JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20150 Hero 25.44 0 0 0NQ 1Nichols 0

20156 Fi 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Cross 1

20157 Valid 26.84 0 0 0NQ 2Erspamer 0

20160 Bailey 38.91 1 1 0NQ 0Fiebiger 0

20163 'Cuse 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Smolensky 1

20164 Pose 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  154 SCT:  43

24166 Jorge 31.21 0 01 100Q 0Bixby 0

24176 Roger 31.41 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24172 Paisley 34.35 0 03 100Q 0Goetzke 0

24171 MooN 32.39 1 0 0NQ 1Meath 0

24175 Eve 56.16 2 2 0NQ 1Marvin 0

24174 Saphira 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Sather 0

24170 Porter 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Skildum 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  147 SCT:  53

04053 Roar 29.65 0 01 100Q 0Julius 0

04052 Kazzie 31.62 0 02 100Q 0Pertile 0

04055 Francois 32.39 0 03 100Q 0Anderson 0

04051 Stone 35.84 0 04 100Q 0Torgerson 0

04049 Marcel 41.85 0 0 100Q 0Anderson 0

04054 Charlotte 43.64 0 0 100Q 0Pertile 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  147 SCT:  50

08060 Shay 28.60 0 01 100Q 0Wagner 0

08058 Differ 29.63 0 02 100Q 0Gagliardi Little 0

08062 Otis 41.70 0 0 0NQ 1Laubersheimer 0

08063 Aggie 45.12 3 5 0NQ 0Schueller 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  151 SCT:  48

12066 Roy 35.65 0 01 100Q 0Krause 0

12065 Ike 27.02 0 0 0NQ 1Teh 0

12069 Eddie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Mendoza 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  154 SCT:  46

16080 Bounce 25.50 0 01 100Q 0Savage 0

16079 Power 29.34 0 02 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

16086 Gus 30.23 0 03 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16085 Bear 33.51 0 04 100Q 0Schafer 0

16084 Laser 38.06 0 0 100Q 0Callery 0

16074 Tatum 48.59 0 1 0NQ 0Hansen 0

16078 Justice 37.34 1 2 0NQ 2Colburn 0

16082 Petra 43.52 1 0 0NQ 0Sutich 0

16083 Magnus 28.83 0 2 0NQ 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  154 SCT:  48

20088 Tess 35.14 0 01 100Q 0Meath 0

20087 Libby 40.89 0 02 100Q 0Marvin 0

20095 Lila 38.93 1 0 0NQ 0Meath 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50

08100 Sadie 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0McElroy 1

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12104 Rainey 36.55 0 01* 100Q 0Julius 0

12011 Jasper 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Weisz 1

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45
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16112 Rip 34.70 0 01* 100Q 0Schmidt 0

16113 Black Jax 36.03 0 02* 100Q 0Waltonen 0

16114 Binx 38.82 0 03 100Q 0Holm 0

16039 SnapDragon 0.00 2 2 0NQ 2Torgerson 0

16108 Simone 34.25 0 1 0NQ 2Kaye 0

16117 Groot 0.00 0 2 0NQ 0Murphy 1

16127 Twix 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Wagner 1

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20156 Fi 32.91 0 01* 100Q 0Cross 0

20147 SPARX 39.64 0 02* 100Q 0Schreiner 0

20025 Maxwell 0.00 2 0 0NQ 3Kreyer 1

20041 Peregrin Took 51.23 1 3 0NQ 2Hildebrandt 0

20157 Valid 32.71 0 0 0NQ 1Erspamer 0

20159 Zip 41.25 0 0 0NQ 1Kelly 0

20163 'Cuse 40.21 1 1 0NQ 0Smolensky 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24176 Roger 39.18 0 01* 100Q 0Bixby 0

24166 Jorge 41.51 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  55

04052 Kazzie 36.40 0 01* 100Q 0Pertile 0

04053 Roar 37.37 0 02 100Q 0Julius 0

04049 Marcel 51.27 0 03 100Q 0Anderson 0

04054 Charlotte 45.17 0 0 0NQ 2Pertile 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  53

08101 Frankie 51.79 0 1 0NQ 0Nord 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12065 Ike 31.58 0 01* 100Q 0Teh 0

16126 Ella 47.66 0 02 100Q 0Dockendorf 0

12069 Eddie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Mendoza 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16086 Gus 38.22 0 01* 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16085 Bear 40.11 0 02 100Q 0Schafer 0

16077 Odie 53.01 0 1 0NQ 1Dockendorf 0

20148 Fozzie 54.46 1 0 0NQ 0Schafer 0
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